附件1

入围面试人员名单
	序 号
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位代码
	考试准考证号
	姓名
	笔试总成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	珠海市工人文化宫


	2311266030057


	231030501022


	洪琳


	81.3
	1
	

	2
	
	
	231030400604


	朱靖


	80.3
	2
	

	3
	
	
	231030504421


	杨曼


	73.2
	3
	

	4
	
	
	231030105629


	朱姣姣


	72.8
	4
	

	5
	
	
	231030207702
	胡凯
	69.3
	5
	

	6
	
	2311266030059


	231030402603
	成圆
	82
	1
	

	7
	
	
	231030108312
	林玉梅
	80.8
	2
	

	8
	
	
	231030105620
	岑祥宝
	80
	3
	

	9
	
	
	231030100119
	汪璇
	79.9
	4
	

	10
	
	
	231030603314
	周婧婕
	76.8
	5
	


